Drive

Center of gravity of the load

Equipped with a platform for the operator

Lowering

Lifting

Fork width

Fork length

Fork spacing

lifting capacity

Weight with battery

Drive motor

Battery voltage

Battery capacity

Number of batteries installed

Charger

Guarantee

electric

600 kg

NO

electrical

electrical

150mm

1150mm

540mm

1800 kg

275 kg

0.75 kw

12v

85 Ah

2 pcs.

built-in

12 months



