Drive	electric
Center of gravity of the load	600 kg
Equipped with a platform for the operator	NO
Lowering	electrical
Lifting	electrical
Fork width	150mm
Fork length	1150mm
Fork spacing	540mm
lifting capacity	1800 kg
Weight with battery	275 kg
Drive motor	0.75 kW
Battery voltage	12V
Battery capacity	85 Ah
Number of batteries installed	2 pcs.
Charger	built-in
Guarantee	12 months